PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

1941-1942,

B.—1 [Pr. I},

STATEMENT of the REVENUE of the CONSOLIDATED FUND (ORDINARY REVENUE
ACCOUNT) for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st Marom, 1942,

TAXATION :—
CusToMs .

- Brer Dury
Sarms Tax

From-mre Tax

Hrenways

Sramp aAND DraTH DUTIes,—
Adhesive Stamps
Duty on Instruments
Fines and Penalties
Impressed Stamps
Licenses to Companies
Shareholders’ Licenses .
Duties payable by Racmg Clubs
Amusements-tax
Lottery Duty
Overseas Pagsenger Duty
Miscellaneous

1927 ..

LAND-TAX
INCOME-TAX

MISOBELLANEOUS

TorAL, TAXATION

Year Ended 31st March, 1942,

Receipts under Séétlon 4, Mor‘ugagees Indemnlty (Workers Charges) Act,

£

183,579
349,081
2,140
292,561
92,537
1,384
749,278
94,415
20,639
17,077
3,270

1,505

8. d.

—

—

—
U WO WER O Uty

et

—
== NI LCDIOD N

£ s d.
8,101,988 10 9

1,686,232 10 &
3,546,219 13 8

90,062 3 4

2,340,759 10 11*t

1,737,470 1 5
1,009,287 19 0

16,511,548 1 10

128,476 18 7
35,161,945 9 11

Carried forward

35,161,945 9 11

* Rebates in respect of motor-spirits used otherwise than as fuel for motor-vehicles in terms of section 6 of the

Customs Amendment Act, 1939, amounted to £358,455 19s. 10d.

+ £611, 488 11s. 11d. of this amount consists of fees, fines, &c., which are not taxation.

1-—B. 1 [Pr. II].
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