PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1941-1942.

STATEMENT of the REVENUE of the CONSOLIDATED FUND (ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT) for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1942.

TAXATION :							Year Ended 31st March, 1942.				
Customs	• •		••	•• ,	••	••	• •	£	s. d.	8,101,988 10	d. 9
BEER DUTY				••		••		• •		1,686,232 10	5
SALES TAX		••	• •	••			••			3,546,219 13	8
FILM-HIRE TAX			•••	••		••				99,962 3	4
Highways										2,340,759 10 1	13*4
		••	••	••	• • *	••	••	••		2,540,700 10 1	r. 1
STAMP AND DEAT Adhesive Stam Duty on Instru	ps	_ 		••	••			183,579 349,081			
Fines and Pena Impressed Stan	lties aps	• •			••	••		2,140 $222,561$ $92,537$	5 1		
Licenses to Cor Shareholders' L Duties payable	icenses by Racing	 Clubs	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	•••	••	$1,384 \\ 749,278$	4 6 13 8		
Amusements-ta Lottery Duty Overseas Passe		••	••	::	••	•••	••	94,415 $20,639$ $17,077$			
Miscellaneous Receipts under 1927			gees' In	demnity	(Workers	Charge		3,270 1,505	5 2 1 0		
LAND-TAX		••	••	•••	••				1 0	1,737,470 1 1,009,287 19	5 0
INCOME-TAX	••		• •		••			.,		16,511,548 1	10
Miscellaneous		••				••		• • •		128,476 18	7
	TOTAL, TAX	XATION	••							35,161,945 9	11
	Carried f	orward		• •				••		35,161,945 9	11

^{*} Rebates in respect of motor-spirits used otherwise than as fuel for motor-vehicles in terms of section 6 of the Customs Amendment Act, 1939, amounted to £358,455 19s. 10d.

 $[\]dagger$ £611, 488 11s. 11d. of this amount consists of fees, fines, &c., which are not taxation.